						- Nacional
NATIONAL Assessment Centre. Date In 30 (01) 2019 13:26	S'ervices :	ru, . 19-404!	Date &	Time Completed	· Do	oue py.
						
REINO. NA/INZ19001971/K4	SAS e-filing		-			
Veh No GBA 28074	E-mail (within \$1				V -ont	711119 12:0
D.O.1. 29/01/2019 17:30	i-Motor Claim		<u> </u>	MT 103029	6001	311417 123
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O		TP 4hrs)			
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report	i			
TP insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand to	Owner	Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (And the second second		Tol:		Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veli No: D	C50470	. INC(.)/N	n-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	d: ()	Cover	Гуре: (<u>) </u>
Confirmed by : (Datei		Tlino:)	
	te-Est Status (W		%; P:	21-79%. P: 80	-100%]	
	arranty: YES ()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000			2.55.547.5			
General Remarks:						
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's Inform () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer			ichy ive	13ici or iopono		
		0/):T	owing (0. ()
Drive-In ()/ Yowed-In (); Invoice;	165()/1	O(), 10	711111111111111111111111111111111111111		777.0	- 37
Remarks: 45-(186 hor)hic 678816616); 34	comment of the second	學學別樣的	DATE	Ting Completed	13: 15: 13	one.by
	urtesy Car ()	-			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	()		-		 	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00) ()	<u></u>				
Injury:			<u> </u>			, ,
Date/Time Religion & Religion	re Time W			Table All		<u>:</u>
The state of the s	11010 1000 0 7 0 3					
NA 1900'	856.	Invoice Pre	i di	4444 5544 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	心,这一位。 中水。前	(\$) Aid (\$)
Claimant's Particulars :		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage	Reporting	at (\$100); INC		
Oriver/Owner:	Constitution	3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T	04		\$120	
		5) FT : Pollow-T	brough Su	rvey (Resurvey)	\$30	
Contact No:		6) TR: Re-inspec	reinst INC	Only (wef 10 Jen 20	\$75	
Damäged Portion:		7) NI : Idao DA 8) NTUC Addition	+ SMRT	Survey	2160	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*NS: Courlesy	Cor/Tp	Allowanue	\$5	
The state of the s	EXTERNOL	*N6: Repair C	air Inspec	tion	\$25	
Authtors! Comments :-	421649W	TP (NII) I LE	(Kin IN	c) egainst INC	\$20	
2al_1:	·	9) N12: Idno Mo		Fee Charg	30 ed	Track!
Cat. 2 / 3:		Involce dated		Fee Charg	No.	16. 7.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, yo aforesaid.	to hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
Service of Service	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/01/2019 13:26
Date Of Accident	29/01/2019 17:30
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS CHUA CHU KANG ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
of the state of th	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBA2807Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHILLI API CATERING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200208964G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84066508
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-84066508
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
#881777 GYA	

DYNA 100 MANUAL Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Model

WORK

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5052487292-07

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver ZARNI HTAT KYAW

Passport No/FIN G5062833M Date Of Birth 11/10/1983 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 03/01/2018

Driving Experience 1 YEAR AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-84066508

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-84066508

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

CHILLI API CATERING PTE LTD

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

2

NO

NO

2

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : NIL

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number PC5047C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category BUS

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

P	IE toward Chu	a Chu Kang	Rd	n) GBA
	-		ļ.	J PCSO-
	4			
ППП	1/10/16			
<u>a</u> ia.				
	4			
				alternace .

Vehiclest	was drivi	hg along	PIE .	towards	
Chua	Clau kana	. When	Vehicle	A slow	down
Sudden	4 Vehic	de is his	ton	Vehicle	H
reav	partion	s. Vehic	le A d	amage u	ias
badly	damag	os at -	He K	ear mont	ions
1	d	23 001	IVE	Po.	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Parsonnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:











Certificate of Insurance

OTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND C	COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
OTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND C	COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
DAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)	
OTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULE	S, 1959 (MALAYSIA)
ertificate Number: 5052487292-07	Cover : Hill of arty
Index mark and Registration Number of \	Vehicle : GBA2807Y
Chassis Number	: JTFNT24Y805000041 : CHILLI API CATERING PTE LTD
Name of Policyholder	
Effective Date of Insurance	: 16 Dec 2018
Expiry Date of Insurance	: 15 Dec 2019
. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to	drive#
4-77-48-6-48-6-48-6-48-6-48-6-48-6-48-6-	
	the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
Provided that the person driving is a	permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive
Links are been boon so no	ermitted and is not disquames -/
	half from driving the Motor Vehicle.
6. Limitations as to Use#	re purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
(a) Use for social domestic and pleasur	or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
(b) Use for the carriage of passengers of	or goods in connection with the same
This Policy does not cover	
(a) Use for hire or reward.	
1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	llity trial or speed-testing.
(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliab	the district and the property of the state o
	the towing of any one disabled internationally property Risks and Compensation)
(c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except	the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
(c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except # Limitations rendered inoperative b Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of headings.	the towing of any one disabled internationally property Risks and Compensation)
# Limitations rendered inoperative be Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 cheadings. EXCESS (SECTION 1):	the towing of any one disabled internations, property of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
# Limitations rendered inoperative be Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 cheadings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2)	by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
(c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except # Limitations rendered inoperative be Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 conteadings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE	by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these N/A N/A
(c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except # Limitations rendered inoperative be Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
# Limitations rendered inoperative be Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 cheadings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED INVENTED INVENTED SUM INSURED INVENTED	by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/
# Limitations rendered inoperative be Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to white Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation of the Policy of t	by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Ich this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Ition) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) UTOMOBILE & TRADING PTE LTD (00000571089) 14:18 hrs
# Limitations rendered inoperative be Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 cheadings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED INVENTED INVENTED SUM INSURED INVENTED	by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Ich this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Ition) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) UTOMOBILE & TRADING PTE LTD (00000571089) 14:18 hrs 14:18 hrs
# Limitations rendered inoperative be Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to white Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation of the Policy of t	by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Ich this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Ition) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) UTOMOBILE & TRADING PTE LTD (00000571089) 14:18 hrs
# Limitations rendered inoperative be Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to white Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation of the Policy of t	by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Ich this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Ition) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) UTOMOBILE & TRADING PTE LTD (00000571089) 14:18 hrs 14:18 hrs
# Limitations rendered inoperative be Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to white Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation of the Policy of t	by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Ich this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Ition) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) UTOMOBILE & TRADING PTE LTD (00000571089) 14:18 hrs 14:18 hrs

eBaoTech

GeneralClaim

Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601

· Change Language

Change Password

· Log Out

My Desktop Notice of Loss Policy Query

Policy No. Date of Accident 29/01/2019 17:30

Vehicle No.(For Motor) GBA2807Y Certificate Number

Search

Select Policy No.

5052487292-

Certificate Number Policyholder Name CHILLI API CATERING PTE LTD

Policyholder NRIC 200208964G

Product Cover Type

Vehicle No.

GCV Third Party GBA2807Y GBA2807Y 16/12/2018 15/12/2019

Insured Commence Dobject Date

nce Expiry Date

Continue

Sequenc	e Date of Endorsement	Endorser	ment Type Endorseme	nt Status	Endorsement Content
▼ Endorse	ements				
▶ Insured	d Object: GBA2807Y				
Jnit No.		Related Policy Number	5069284952-04		
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	486350
Address 1	3015 BEDOK NORTH STREET 5	Address 2	#06-27 SHIMEI EAST KITCHEN	Address 3	SINGAPORE 486350
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	older Mailing Address				
Certificate Info					
Policy Info					
Flag Open					
Co- insurance	No				
Agent	THINK ONE AUTOMOBILE & TRA	Agent Tel.	65553300	GST Flag	Y
Singapore OD Excess		Outside Singapore TP Excess			
Additional Excess Outside		OS Premium	0		
Party Excess	0.0	damage Excess	0.0	Excess	0.0
Third	2.2	Own		Windscreen	
Policy issue Date	20/11/2018	Effective Date	16/12/2018 00:00	Expiry Date	15/12/2019 23:59
Product Name	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL	Plan		Group Policy Flag	N
Address	3015 BEDOK NORTH STREET 5 #	06-27 SHIME	I EAST KITCHEN SINGAPORE 48	6350	
Certificate No.				NAC	
Policy No.	5052487292-07	Policyholder Name	CHILLI API CATERING PTE LTD	Policyholder NRIC	200208964G

Claim Handling Accident MT/1030296

Policy No.	5052487292-0	07	Vehicle No.	GBA2807Y		GST Regi	gistration f
Certificate No.							
Policyholder Name	CHILLI API CA	TERING PTE LTD				Policyhol	lder NRIC
Product Code	COMMERCIAL	VEHICLE INSURAL	Cover Type	Third Party		Loading	
Contact No.(Mobile)	84066508		Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact I	No.(Home
Email Address			Special Remark			eCode	
KFK	» No Yes		TCA	No Yes		eCode Re	eason
NCD Protection	No		NCD Entitlement(%)	15		Private H	Hire
▼ Accident Details							
Report Date	31/01/2019 1	2:35	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident	Type
Date of Accident	29/01/2019		Time of Accident hh:mm	17:30			of Accider
Reporting Centre			Orange Force			ICM No.	
Accident Location	PIE TWDS CHI	UA CHU KANG ROAD					
▽ Excess							
Own damage Excess		0.00	Additional Excess			Windscre	een Excess
Unnamed Driver Excess			Outside Singapore OD Excess				
Third Party Excess		0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess				
▼ Benefits							
Coverage				Sum Insur	red		
Airside				99999999	.99		
	tion						
GST Registered		No		GST Regis	tration Date		
GST Registration No.				GST Statu	s Verified		No
Modification History							
- 5-5-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1							
Policyholder Mailing Add	Iress						
Address 1	3015 BEDOK N	VORTH STREET 5	Address 2	#06-27 SHIMEI EA	ST KITCHEN	Address 3	3
Address 4			Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	e
Unit No.			Related Policy Number	5069284952-04			
OI Driver Info							
Driver Name	Unnamed Drive		Driver Type	Unnamed Driver			
Unnamed driver Name	ZARNI HTAT KY	YAW	Driver NRIC	G5062833M		Driver DO	DB
Register Date of Driver License	03/01/2018		Driver Age	35		Driving Ex	experience
Contact No.(Mobile)	84066508		Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact N	No.(Home)
Address 1 Address 4	CHILLI API CAT	FERING PTE LTD	Address 2			Address 3	3
			Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	e
Unit No. Does he own a Singapore							
Registered car?	Yes » No		Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Ins	surer Com
rawara ko opilitra							
Declaration							
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg		Any injury?	Yes No			
Modification History							
Claim 001 OD-MX New							
							-
Claim Type *					OD-MX	▼ Insured Name	CHILLI
Contact No.(Mobile)						Contact	
-16-574-00-00-78-00-0-17-0						No. (Home)	
Email Address					judy@chillipadi.com.sg	OI Vehicle	GBA280
					good o companie com sag	Number	COBAZO
Claim Description					GBA2807Y / PC5047C ON 25	Jan 2019	
Preferred		and the second s					
Preferred Workshop Require No.	Prefe		7714				
Workshop Beautice No. Finalisation Yes	Prefe V Repai Optio	Preferred Workshop,	7714	•	<u> </u>	Claim	VII 2
Workshop	▼ Repai	Preferred Workshop,	Name unknown GIA Received	•	31/01/2019 12:47	Claim Close Date	

Print AK letter

Attachment				S	Submit	J		
~								77772
ccident No.		MT/1030		Claim No.		001		
ast Doc. Received		• Yes	O No	Upload Date		31/01/2019 12:46		
			Path *			Category *		Confidentia
Choose File No file	e chosen				Clear	Please Select		NO
Choose File No file					Clear	Please Select	*	NO
Choose File No file	e chosen				Clear	Please Select	•	NO
Choose File No file					Clear	Please Select	•	NO
Choose File No file					Clear	Please Select	*	NO NO
Choose File No file	e chosen				Clear	Please Select		INO
Message Read	t							
Attachment			Uploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency		De
6 (EEE	NAC_PAY	A_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 31 Jan 2019 12:46	NRIC/ Driving License		Normal		NRIC/ Driving
1	NAC_PAY	A_UB1_800601{	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 31 Jan 2019 12:43	SAS		Normal		SAS
	NAC_PAY	A_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 31 Jan 2019 12:43	Photos		Normal		Photo
	NAC_PAY	A_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 31 Jan 2019 12:43	Photos		Normal		Phot
	NAC_PAY	A_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 31 Jan 2019 12:43	Photos		Normal		Photo
	NAC_PAY	A_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 31 Jan 2019 12:43	Photos		Normal		Photo
	NAC_PAY	A_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 31 Jan 2019 12:43	Photos		Normal		Phot
	NAC_PAY	A_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 31 Jan 2019 12:43	Photos		Normal		Phot
	NAC_PAY	A_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 31 Jan 2019 12:42	Photos		Normal		Phot
	NAC_PAY	A_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 31 Jan 2019 12:42	Photos		Normal		Phot
	NAC_PAY	A_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 31 Jan 2019 12:42	Photos		Normal		Phot
	NAC_PAY	A_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 31 Jan 2019 12:42	Photos		Normal		Phot
	NAC_PAY	A_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 31 Jan 2019 12:42	Photos		Normal		Phot
	NAC_PAY	A_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 31 Jan 2019 12:42	Photos		Normal		Phot
	NAC_PAY	A_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 31 Jan 2019 12:41	Photos		Normal		Photo
	NAC_PAY	A_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 31 Jan 2019 12:41	Photos		Normal		Phot
	NAC_PAY	A_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 31 Jan 2019 12:41	Photos		Normal		Photo